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KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments
PO Box 528,

Suider

‘Talephohe: 0621 -

41102

Ltd t/a KWV
aarl 7646
8073611

2012/018792 07
183

Res(/at ﬁ N=o :

E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
11.12.2023

Customer Order Number:
4732430231

KWV Order Number:
1108385006
Loading Status:

Gross Weight :  268.8%0kg

ia
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900190
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900419
900559
901032
901082
900043
901155

901406
201405
901395

[700025731
700022261
700024380
700020874
700025233
700025760
700022102
700022283

700025945
700025947
700025120

EWV 5¥r 0ld Brandy 12x750ml

Kwv C;aésic Centenary‘Cape Tawny. 6x
Wild Africa Cream (12x750ml) 17%Alc
CIAO' Paradise Bliss Cocktail 6X2Lt
Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m
Fruit Lagoon Strawberry 6x750ml

KWV 3¥r 0ld Brandy 12x750ml

KWV’ 12¥r 0ld Brandy 6€(1x750ml)

ITEMS NDT SUPPLIED:

Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)

cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
Bot

Bot
Bot
Bot

12 x 750
6 x 750
12 x 750
6 x 2000
24 x 275
& x 750
12 x 750
6 x 750

150 x 20
150 x 20
150 x 20

1.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
10.0
1.0
3.0
12.0

2,007.96

568.44
1,274.76
556.92
258.92
440.34
1,793.40
364.42

6.10
0.90
5.00
1.60
3.30
6.40
2.80
3.60

Item rejectled - No

Item reject
Item rejec

d - No
d - No

tock fq
tock
dtock

]

1,885.47

1,885.47

563.32 1,126.65
i,211.02 2,422.04
548.01 548.01
250.38 2,503.76
412.16 412.16
1,743.18 5,229.55
351.30 4,215.57

Ynfrers Dyrp
EBRIEFED O

=

Signéq

282.82 2,168.29
169.00 1,295.65
363.31 2,785.35%

82.20 630.21
375.56 2,879.32

6l.82 473.98
784.43 6,013.98
632.34 4,847.91
4

Delivered by
30 HILLCLIMB

WESTMEAD

Liquor Runner Durban

MAHOGANY RIDGE

ROAD
Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name :

Date:

Depot Signature

Signature:

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:

Currency:

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
End of month, plus three days Bank: oy
FNB
ZAR Acc : 6300 328 €845
Branch: 250655




Date Printed: 15.12.2023 12:59:19
Store DSD Receiving POD (Proof of Delivery)
KCO5 La Lucia
POD Date/Time: 15.12.2023 12:54:07
Warshay Investments (Pty)lLtd 1000007531

:::=::::::::DELIVERV::::::::::::::::::::=::
Purchase Order: 4732430231

ASN Number:

TInvoice Number: 0041058234
Vehicle Trip Number: 45547921
?eceived By: RPADAYACHS03 (Reesha Padayache
e

Vehicle Registration:

Driver:

Terminal ID: KCOSADMO172790

Goods Receipt Document / Year: 5010525665
2023

==========:=GOODS RECEIVED::::::::===::::==
Article Description

Barcode Quantity X Mass Pack
KWV 5Y0 BRANDY 750ML

6002323002185 1X 12
KWV CAPE TAWNY 750ML

(002323005995 2X 6
WILD AFRICAN CREAM 750ML

16009600220024 2X 12
CIAO PARADISE BLISS 2L

6002323012009 1X 6
HOOCH BLACKCURRANT 275ML

6002323020080 10X 24
FRUIT LAGOON STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI 750ML
153009705940612 1X 6
KWV 3YO BRANDY 750ML

6002323002406 3 X 12
KWV 12Y0 BRANDY 750ML

6002323015536 12X 1
SKU Tot; 348
Totals: 32

-

Driver's Name: MO\
)

Driver's Signature: ...... AN ... .. ... ...

Raceivad By: ReecT Pad a‘-,'achw/l

Sianature:...... ..



